1
Suppression Chokes DKIH-3https://www.schurter.com /PG81_82
EMC Products
Compensated High Current Choke, 3-phase
See below:
Approvals and Compliances
Description
-	Current compensated choke

32 A
40 A
50 A
Variants
In [A] Ln [mH] Rcu
[mΩ]
Power Dissipation
[W]
fRES
[MHz]
Copper ø
[mm]
Weight [g] Housing Packing unit [pcs.] Order Number
10 1.1 7.5 2.3 0.5 1.25 90 g 52-10 20 DKIH-3352-102J
10 10.8 7.5 2.3 1.5 1.25 90 g 52-10 20 DKIH-3352-1011-NK
12 0.75 4.5 1.9 0.5 1.5 90 g 52-12 20 DKIH-3352-12D8
12 7.2 4.5 1.9 2 1.5 90 g 52-12 20 DKIH-3352-120Q-NK
16 0.46 3 2.3 0.5 1.8 90 g 52-16 20 DKIH-3352-16D5
16 4.4 3 2.3 2.5 1.8 90 g 52-16 20 DKIH-3352-162N-NK
20 0.35 1.5 1.8 0.5 2.24 105 g 52-20 20 DKIH-3352-20D4
20 3.1 1.5 1.8 3 2.24 105 g 52-20 20 DKIH-3352-204L-NK
25 0.24 1.2 2.3 0.5 2.24 100 g 52-25 20 DKIH-3352-25D3
25 2.2 1.2 2.3 3.5 2.24 100 g 52-25 20 DKIH-3352-254K-NK
32 0.33 1.1 3.4 0.4 2.8 155 g 58-32 20 DKIH-3358-32D3
32 2.6 1.1 3.4 3 2.8 155 g 58-32 20 DKIH-3358-326K-NK
40 0.15 0.6 2.9 0.4 3.15 145 g 58-40 20 DKIH-3358-40D2
40 1.1 0.6 2.9 5 3.15 145 g 58-40 20 DKIH-3358-401J-NK
50 0.08 0.4 3 0.4 2 x 2.5 160 g 58-50 20 DKIH-3358-50C8
50 0.7 0.4 3 5 2 x 2.5 160 g 58-50 20 DKIH-3358-50D7-NK
Availability for all products can be searched real-time: https://www.schurter.com/en/info-center/support-tools/stock-check-distributors
Accessories
Description
EVB